Ref. 664.22 WHI V.2 C.2

CONTENTS

Chapter I

Manufacture of Corn and Milo Starches

Chapter I1
Manufacture of Wheat Starch

Chapter II1
The Manufacture of Rice Starch

Chapter I11a

Properties and Uses of Rice Starch

Chapter IV
Manufacture of Potato Starch

Chapter V

Manufacture of Tapioca, Arrowroot, and Sago Starch

Chapter VI
Starch in the Paper Industry

Chapter VII
Starch in the Textile Industry

Chapter VIII
Starch in the Food Industry

Chapter IX
Production and Uses of Acid-Modified Starch

Chapter X
Production and Use of Hypochlorite-Oxidized Starches

Chapter XI

Production and Use of Starch Dextrins

53

65

79

87

103

121

147

163

217

237

254



Chapter XII
Modification and Uses of Wheat Starch

Chapter XIII

Starch Derivatives

Chapter XIV
Production and Uses of Starch Phosphates

Chapter XV

Production and Uses of Starch Acetates

Chapter XVI

Production and Uses of Cationic Starches

Chapter XVII
Production and Uses of Hydroxyethylstarch

Chapter XVIII
Production and Uses of Dialdehyde Starch

Chapter XIX
Production and Uses of Cross-Linked Starch

Chapter XX

Production and Uses of Amylose

Chapter XXI
High-Amylose Corn Starch: Its Production, properties, and Uses

Chapter XXII

Production and Uses of Pregelatinized Starch

Chapter XXIII

Production and Uses of Starch Adhesives

Chapter XXIV

Production and Uses of Dextrose

279

293

351

360

403

423

433

445

451

499

523

538

553



Chapter XXV

Characterization and Analysis of Starch

Chapter XXVI

Industrial Microscopy of Starches

Chapter XXVII
Photographs of Starches

AUTHOR INDEX

SUBJECT INDEX

569

637

649

687

715



	Ref. 664.22 WHI V.2 C.2
	CONTENTS
	
	Chapter I
	Chapter II
	Chapter III
	Chapter IIIa
	Chapter IV
	Chapter V
	Chapter VI
	Chapter VII
	Chapter VIII
	Chapter IX
	Chapter X
	Chapter XI
	Chapter XII
	Chapter XIII
	Chapter XIV
	Chapter XV
	Chapter XVI
	Chapter XVII
	Chapter XVIII
	Chapter XIX
	Chapter XX
	Chapter XXI
	Chapter XXII
	Chapter XXIV
	Chapter XXV
	Chapter XXVI



