## Ref. 664.22 WHI V.2 C.2

## CONTENTS

Chapter I	
Manufacture of Corn and Milo Starches	1
Chapter II	
Manufacture of Wheat Starch	53
Chapter III	
The Manufacture of Rice Starch	65
Chapter IIIa	
Properties and Uses of Rice Starch	79
Chapter IV	
Manufacture of Potato Starch	87
Chapter V	
Manufacture of Tapioca, Arrowroot, and Sago Starch	103
Chapter VI	
Starch in the Paper Industry	121
Chapter VII	
Starch in the Textile Industry	147
Chapter VIII	
Starch in the Food Industry	163
Chapter IX	
Production and Uses of Acid-Modified Starch	217
Chapter X	
Production and Use of Hypochlorite-Oxidized Starches	237
Chapter XI	
Production and Use of Starch Dextrins	254

Chapter XII Modification and Uses of Wheat Starch	279
Chapter XIII Starch Derivatives	293
Chapter XIV Production and Uses of Starch Phosphates	351
Chapter XV Production and Uses of Starch Acetates	360
Chapter XVI Production and Uses of Cationic Starches	403
Chapter XVII Production and Uses of Hydroxyethylstarch	423
Chapter XVIII Production and Uses of Dialdehyde Starch	433
Chapter XIX Production and Uses of Cross-Linked Starch	445
Chapter XX Production and Uses of Amylose	451
Chapter XXI High-Amylose Corn Starch: Its Production, properties, and Uses	499
Chapter XXII Production and Uses of Pregelatinized Starch	523
Chapter XXIII Production and Uses of Starch Adhesives	538
Chapter XXIV Production and Uses of Dextrose	553

Chapter XXV	
Characterization and Analysis of Starch	569
Chapter XXVI	
Industrial Microscopy of Starches	637
Chapter XXVII	
Photographs of Starches	649
AUTHOR INDEX	687
SUBJECT INDEX	715
JODJECT INDEA	/15